SEAPORT VILLAGE

Climb aboard our historic ships to learn
about seafaring during the Age of Sail,
or walk through our seaport village to
discover what life was like for people in
the 19th century. Learn about historic
crafts and trades such as coopering,
carving, printing, and blacksmithing.

PRESERVATION SHIPYARD

Traditional techniques are passed on

to the next generation—right in front

of your eyes! Watch as expert shipwrights
restore and maintain the Museum’s vast
watercraft collection and other large
vessels.

STAR GENTRAL

Learn the secrets of the night sky at a
Treworgy Planetarium show, or let the
little ones climb aboard our nautical-
themed playscape. The Funk Children’s
Museum (ages 7 and under) and Home
Port (ages 8-12) offer children and
families the chance to spend quality
time at arts and crafts, games, and
more.

MCGGRAW GALLERY QUAD

Discover your own story of the sea
through the engaging exhibitions on
display in the indoor galleries located
on the north end of the grounds.

PIN

DON’T MISS
THESE UPCOMING
EVENTS!

TRICK-OR-TREATING
October 31

LANTERN LIGHT VILLAGE
Fridays and Saturdays December 8-23
and Thursday, December 21

COMMUNITY CAROL SING
December 17

HOLIDAY MAGIC
DECEMBER 29-JANUARY 1

NEW YEAR’S EVE FOR FAMILIES
DECEMBER 31

A Glass Menagerie of m\/m Marine Invertebrates
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Museum of Comparative Zoology, Harvard University,
MCZ:SC:201 Phyllochaetopterus major.

© President and Fellows of Harvard College.

ON EXHIBIT

MUSEUM

LATE FALL
2023

MAP & GUIDE

IMPORTANT VISITOR INFORMATION

FOOD & BEVERAGE May be enjoyed in
designated areas but not in exhibits or on
vessels.

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Available for
purchase in designated areas. B.Y.0.B. is
prohibited.

SMOKING Mystic Seaport Museum is a
smoke-free campus.

SAFETY Mystic Seaport Museum is a
weapons-free campus.

RECYCLING Please participate in our
recycling efforts by placing bottles and cans
in appropriately marked barrels.

PETS Leashed pets are welcome but may
not enter restaurants, exhibit buildings,

or board vessels. Pets should not be left
unattended.

ATTIRE Shirts and footwear are required
on campus.

PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY Visitors are
welcome to photograph or record video for
non-commercial use only unless otherwise
posted. The use of drones is prohibited.
Mystic Seaport Museum reserves the right
to take photographs or video of visitors on
the grounds to advance our mission.

Our historic site includes uneven terrain.
Please watch your step as you explore the
grounds.

BECOM
OF 18 ARE

s -
ALWAYS FREE*

THE AGE

E A MEMBER KIDS UNDER

Apply today’s admission towards

a membership and enjoy unlimited
admission all year long, FREE parking,
store and restaurant discounts,

FREE member events, and more!



VILLAGE

Buckingham-Hall House
Performance Stage
Chubb’s Wharf

Whaleboat Exhibit
Schaefer’s Spouter Tavern
Mystic Bank/Shipping Office
Cooperage

Burrows House

Middle Wharf

Mystic Print Shop

Hoop Shop

Nautical Instruments Shop
Shipsmith Shop

Clam Shack

Sail Loft/Rigging Loft/Chandlery
Ropewalk

Small Boat Exhibit: Catboats
Sailing Center

Brant Point Lighthouse replica
Tom Clagett Boat Shed
Armstrong Workshop
Australia Beach

Salmon Shack

Lobster Shack

Life Saving Station

John Gardner Boat Shop
Clift Block

Shipcarver’s Shop

Drug Store

Seamen’s Friend Society
Stone’s Store

School House

Chapel

Mystic River Scale Model
Thomas Oyster House

EXHIBITIONS

Thompson Exhibition Building
R. J. Schaefer Building
Meeting House

C. D. Mallory Building

P. R. Mallory Building
Wendell Building

Stillman Building
Playscapes

Thomas Greenman House
Treworgy Planetarium
Funk Children’s Museum
Discovery Barn

4 Stair access

11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
o1
20
23
24
25
26 A
o7 4
28

30 4
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
33
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48

hh bbbk

h bk

hk

ArE2OONOCODMPONOH
o O

HENRY B. DU PONT PRESERVATION SHIPYARD
Thames Keel Exhibit

Main Shop & Shipyard Exhibit Gallery
Hays and Ros Clark Shiplift

VESSELS

Sabino, 1908

L. A. Dunton, 1921
Charles W. Morgan, 1841
Joseph Conrad, 1882
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| Want to know what is happening today at the Museum?

Stop by an information kiosk to find out.

j | Exhibits with signal flags are staffed by professional

educators and craftspeople.
* National Historic Landmark vessels.
Especially for children.
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Restrooms

Water Filling Station
Water Fountain
Food Services

ATM Services

Security
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